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	   *Please be sure to pack a lunch Monday through Friday. 		*Wear Sunblock every day!
*Make sure your campers belongings return home every day. 		*Bring an extra set of clothes.




	MONTH of JUNE

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER CAMP!

	2
Water Day!
	3

	4
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	5
*CRAZY HAIR DAY*
	6

	7
	8



	9
Water Day! 

Snow Cones
	10

	11
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	12
*COLOR DAY*

	13

	14
	15



	16
Water Day!


	17


	18
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	19
*FAVORITE MOVIE/TV CHARACTER*

	20

	21
	22

	23
Water Day!

Snow Cones
	24

	25
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	26
*PAJAMA DAY*
	27
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*Please be sure to pack a lunch Monday through Friday. 		*Wear Sunblock every day!
* Make sure your campers belongings return home every day.		*Bring an extra set of clothes.




**ALL EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

	MONTH of JULY

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29


	30
Water Day!
	1


	2
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

*VACATION DAY*

	3
[image: https://theybrand.org/CWIMAGES/Preview/Y/274606.jpg?dummy=1669805966]
CLOSED!
	4

HAPPY 4TH OF JULY!

	5
	6



	7
Water Day!

Snow Cones
	8
 
	9
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	10
*SPORTS DAY *
	11

	12 
	13
	14
Water Day!
	1
	16
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	17
*TWIN DAY*
	18

	19
	20

	21
Water Day!

Snow Cones
	22



	23
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	24
*GAMER DAY*
	25

	26
	27

	28
Water Day!
	29
	30
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	31
*DECADE DAY*
	1
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GOOD LUCK THIS SCHOOL YEAR!
**ALL EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**


	MONTH of AUGUST

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2
	3
YMCA Olympic Ceremony
	4
Water Day!

Snow Cones
	5

	6
Water Day!

Ice Cream Truck

	7
*CRAZY SOCK DAY*
	8

	9
	10



	11
Water Day!

	12 
LAST DAY OF CAMP!

Water Day!

*CAREER DAY*

	13


	14

	15



image2.png
4

SUMMER

< ~




image3.jpeg




image4.png




image1.png




